

Projected First Year Canadian Fee Schedule: 2016-2017

Estimated Costs of attending King's University College (September to April) for Canadian Citizens and Permanent Residents- Fees listed on our website are most current. Please visit http://www.kings.uwo.ca/.

The following rates are estimates at the time of printing and are subject to change based on approvals from the Ministry of Training, Colleges and Universities and the Senate of Western University Canada.

Projected First Year Canadian Tuition Fees: 2016-2017

TOTAL PROJECTED FEES	\$ 7,932.00
Student Card	\$ 27.00
Orientation Week Fee	\$ 90.00
Activity Fees	\$ 1,446.00
Tuition	\$ 6,369.00

Projected First Year Canadian Tuition Fees for a Student Living in King's Residence: 2015-2016

TOTAL PROJECTED FEES	\$ 1	18,026.00
Student Card	\$	27.00
Orientation Week Fee	\$	90.00
Residence (Double Room) & Basic Meal Plan	\$ 1	10,094.00
Activity Fees	\$	1,446.00
Tuition	\$	6,369.00

	Mandatory Deposit	Balance Payable	Total Fees Payable
TUITION ONLY	\$440.00 due within 10 days of registering for your first course at King's	\$7,492.00 due by August 10, 2016 *Plan A	\$7,932.00
TUITION & RESIDENCE	\$1,040.00 (\$440 + \$600) due within 10 days of registering for your first course at King's	\$16,986.00 due by August 10, 2016 *Plan A	\$18,026.00

^{*}Other Payment Options Available on our website.

Students can access personalized invoices online at https://www.kingscollege.net/sfsPortal in late July, after your course selection is complete. Invoices are available in an electronic format and are NOT mailed out. Students are encouraged to print a hard copy for their records. General information regarding fees can be found in the registration package or online. Payments can be made by cheque, bank draft, money order, direct deposit, online/telephone banking, cash, debit card, credit card or electronic wire transfer. Please make all fees payable to 'King's University College'.

To assist students and families with the financial challenges surrounding funding post-secondary, we offer personal financial counselling to any student who has been offered admission to King's.

To book an appointment, please call 519-433-3491 ext. 4319 or email studentfinance@kings.uwo.ca

Apply for the Ontario Student Assistance Program at www.osap.gov.on.ca

Note: The information contained in this fee schedule is currently under review. All fees are subject to change without notice.